Product page
Date rev.: 01/17/2022
Doc. Ref: PDS-502
 GENERAL INFORMATION
Product name : Weighing pan, aluminium
Description : Also used in moisturing process
 TECHNICAL DATA
reference Øtop (mm) Øinside (mm) h (mm) pcs/pack
WPAL-056-050 59 56 7 50
WPAL-072-100 74 72 7 100
WPAL-093-100 98 93 7 100
WPAL-071-100 84 71 15 100
WPAL-050-100 66 50 24 100
 PACKAGING AND LOGISTICS
reference vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN
WPAL-056-050 0,01 0,0055 42021910 08434868054233
WPAL-072-100 0,01 0,135 42021910 08434868054257